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	f NATIONAL

Gary Snaith
National Key Account Manager
07824 393 044
gary.snaith@flex-r.co.uk

SCAN ME to save Gary’s 
contact details to your phone

	f NATIONAL

Tim Bowers
Installation & Training Manager
07827 440 291
tim.bowers@flex-r.co.uk

SCAN ME to save Tim’s 
contact details to your phone

	f SOUTH EAST

Dale Fisher
Area Sales Manager
07407 780 531
dale.fisher@flex-r.co.uk

SCAN ME to save Dales’s 
contact details to your phone

	f SOUTH EAST

Jordan Carter
Contractor Training & Support
07775 999 820
jordan.carter@flex-r.co.uk

SCAN ME to save Jordan’s 
contact details to your phone

	f SOUTH WEST

Ethan Brooks
Area Sales Manager
07407 780 486
ethan.brooks@flex-r.co.uk

SCAN ME to save Ethan’s 
contact details to your phone

	f SOUTH WEST

Graham Matthews
Contractor Training & Support
07586 872 142
graham.matthews@flex-r.co.uk

SCAN ME to save Graham’s 
contact details to your phone

	f NORTH & SCOTLAND

Stephen Dunne
Contractor Training & Support
07741 850 992
stephen.dunne@flex-r.co.uk

SCAN ME to save Stephen’s 
contact details to your phone


